1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

O Madison, Wisconsin 53713
'ANE C NTY DEPT. OF e g oclso, Wisconsin 59715

' KS, HIGHWAY & B oo
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 11
DATE: 06/27/2014

REFERENCE:  Bid No.: 313086
P.O. No.: 20140655

PROJECT: Construction of Arctic Animal Exhibit and Concessions
CONTRACTOR: JP Cullen and Sons, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. RQNo.: RQ#022

2. Requested By: Architect

3. Proposed Change: Change seal viewing glass height to 6' from 6'-2" (RFI#015)
4

Reason for Change: Manufacturer makes a standard size of 6' height

5. TOTAL DEDUCT TO CONTRACT: (-3104.00)

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract amMOUNT WAS .....cociiiiiiiii et s e s $9,467,600.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders............ccocevceinriiiniinieninec e (-2187970.00)
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was...........ccoccerrieieciceiertesce e $7279630.00
The Contract amount will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of ........ccoeiiiiiriiiiininn (-3104.00)
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be.........c.cccoviiiiieiiiiiii e $7276526.00
The Completion Date will be unchanged by ..o 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ........c.ccccueeenee May 1, 2015
Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor__ Purchasing __~ Department A/E ___ PWHT ___

H:\Shared\Engineering Division\Eric Urtes\313086 - Arctic Passage Construction\11 - Change Orders\313086 - CO 11.docx.




