1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

NTY DEPT OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

B/LI > WORKS, HIGHWAY & Public Works Engincering Divsion
ORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 12
DATE: 06/27/14

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 313086
P.O. No.: 20140655

PROJECT: Construction of Arctic Animal Exhibit and Concessions
CONTRACTOR: JP Cullen and Sons, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. RQNo.: RO#025
Requested By: County

2
3. Proposed Change: Replace existing storm curb inlet per response to RFI#054
4

Reason for Change: Unable to salvage existing

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $1,858.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract AMOUNE WAS ......ceivteiiiirieriierie it erteetee it e ste et ereeaasresse e teesteesseasseesanesssesneesneens $9,467,600.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders..........c.cocriieiiviinriinncneneieree e ($2,191,074.00)
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was........c.cccoviiirrerereiesine e e $7,276,526.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ............ccoeeviiiieeeienn $1,858.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be.....c.oooveiiieiiiiiiieeeeec $7,278,384.00
The Completion Date will be Unchanged DY .......cooiciiiiieiee e vt ere s 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is.......ccceevveneeee. May 1, 2015
Approvals:
. Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor_____ Purchasing ___ Department _~ A/E __ PWHT __

H:\Shared\Engineering Division\Eric Urtes\313086 - Arctic Passage Construction\! 1 - Change Orders\313086 - CO 12.docx




